Ann Ashley Leonard

Panama City FL, 32401

leonaaal@bay.k12.fl.us

Education:

M.A., Education, East Tennessee State University, Johnson City, TN 2008

Concentration: Educational Leadership and Policy Analysis

B.S., Home Economics, University of Tennessee, Knoxville, TN 1983

Concentrations: Home Economics Education, Early Childhood Development

Professional Experience:
Director, Haney Technical Center
Bay District Schools, Panama City FL
Director, Career Technical Education
Bay District Schools, Panama City FL
Director, Career Technical Education
Asheville City Schools, Asheville NC
Beginning Teacher Coach
Asheville City Schools, Asheville NC
Assistant Principal, Asheville High School
Asheville City Schools, Asheville NC
Public School Teacher
Family & Consumer Science
Asheville High School, Asheville NC

Preschool Teacher

2015-present

2012-2015

2006-2012

2010-2012

2009-2010

1996-2006

1995-1996

Central United Methodist Church, Asheville NC

Director, First Baptist Weekday School
First Baptist Church, Dyersburg, TN
Supervisor, School Food Service

Lake County Schools, Tiptonville, TN

1990-1993

1984-1987



Public School Teacher 1983-1984

2rnd Grade, Margaret Newton Elementary, Tiptonville TN

Professional Licenses:

FL: Local Director of Vocational Education
School Principal/(All Levels)
Educational Leadership/(All Levels)



